THE DATASHEET OF
W9812G6KH-5I
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
W9812G6KH
2M  4 BANKS  16 BITS SDRAM
Publication Release Date: Feb. 22, 2017
Revision: A05
- 1 -

 Packaged in TSOP II 54-pin, 400 mil using Lead free materials with RoHS compliant
Note: Not support self refresh function with TA > 85°C
3. ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPEED GRADE
SELF REFRESH
CURRENT (MAX)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
W9812G6KH-5 200MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9812G6KH-5I 200MHz/CL3 2mA -40°C ~ 85°C
W9812G6KH-5J 200MHz/CL3 5mA -40°C ~ 105°C
W9812G6KH-6 166MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9812G6KH-6I 166MHz/CL3 2mA -40°C ~ 85°C
W9812G6KH-6J 166MHz/CL3 5mA -40°C ~ 105°C
W9812G6KH-75 133MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9812G6KH
Publication Release Date: Feb. 22, 2017
Revision: A05
- 4 -